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HR 4910
Taxpayer Identity Protection Act of 2014

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Taxation
Introduced: Jun 19, 2014
Current Status: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E1029)
Latest Action: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E1029)  (Jun 20, 2014) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-bill/4910 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. McDermott, Jim [D-WA-7] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: WA   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (20 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jun 19, 2014

Rep. Becerra, Xavier [D-CA-34] D · CA Jun 19, 2014

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Jun 19, 2014

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Jun 19, 2014

Rep. Enyart, William L. [D-IL-12] D · IL Jun 19, 2014

Rep. Gerlach, Jim [R-PA-6] R · PA Jun 19, 2014

Rep. Griffin, Tim [R-AR-2] R · AR Jun 19, 2014

Rep. Kelly, Mike [R-PA-3] R · PA Jun 19, 2014

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Jun 19, 2014

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Jun 19, 2014

Rep. Levin, Sander M. [D-MI-9] D · MI Jun 19, 2014

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Jun 19, 2014

Rep. Nugent, Richard B. [R-FL-11] R · FL Jun 19, 2014

Rep. Paulsen, Erik [R-MN-3] R · MN Jun 19, 2014

Rep. Reed, Tom [R-NY-23] R · NY Jun 19, 2014

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-38] D · CA Jun 19, 2014

Rep. Schwartz, Allyson Y. [D-PA-13] D · PA Jun 19, 2014

Rep. Tiberi, Patrick J. [R-OH-12] R · OH Jun 19, 2014

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-23] D · FL Jun 19, 2014

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Jun 19, 2014

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Ways and Means Committee House Referred To Jun 19, 2014
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Taxation

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

113 S 2736 Related bill Jul 31, 2014: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance. (text of measure as introduced: CR
S5222-5224)

Summary  (as of Jun 19, 2014) 

Taxpayer Identity Protection Act of 2014 - Amends the Internal Revenue Code to require the statement reporting wages

and other tax information to show an identifying number for the employee (currently, requires the employee's social

security number).

Actions Timeline

Jun 20, 2014: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E1029)
Jun 19, 2014: Introduced in House
Jun 19, 2014: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
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